T Ed. Garrsion Arena - SA Productions (Clemson, SC) - 02/23/2024

#10 HC - 54 teams

Total
Time
144 .4
144 .4
172.46
172.46
153.3
153.3
140.12
140.12
163.6
163.6
118.33
118.33
110.74

Placing
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110.74

8 68.56
8 68.56
9 72.66
9 72.66
10 81.48
10 81.48

Total
Cattle
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18
18
18
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12
9
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I\Ildafltflte First Name
King Ivey
Roberts Bryan
Hill Kimberley
Reese Kevin
King David
Moore Randy
Barnett Chad
Reese Kevin
King Ivey
Stewart Sherry
Hill Kimberley
Schafer Tara
Barnett Chad
Klm;erll Daniel
McLeod  Debbie
Wheeler Adam
Reese Kevin
Stewart Sherry
Barnett Chad
Jordan LJ

#11 Rookie (2 Cap Sorter) - 104 teams

Placing i?;fel
158.98
158.98
154.04
154.04
154.36
154.36
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Total
Cattle

17
17
16
16
13
13

I\Ildafltflte First Name
Butler Suzanne
Keith Tanner
Barrett Chet
Schafer Tara
Parker Crystal
Spears Jimmy

Amount
Won

$614.00
$614.00
$460.00
$460.00
$307.00
$307.00
$153.00
$153.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$569.00
$569.00
$447.00
$447.00
$345.00
$345.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14



5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9

10
10

#6 HC - 85 teams
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115.2
115.2
113.24

113.24

111.66
111.66
112.77
112.77
115.87
115.87
76.06
76.06
92.9
92.9

11
11

Total
Cattle

18
18
17
17
16
16
13
13
10

Lanham
Stewart
Hooper

Murdoug
h

Fortner
Kraker
McLeod
Moore
Butler
Lanham
Barnett
Sweeney
Hooper
Hooper

Last
Name
Parker
Parker
Brown
Parker
Carswell
Moore
Barnett
Moore
Hill
McLeod
King
Parker
Collins
Warren
Collins
Fisher
Carswell

Bailey
Sherry
Evelyn

Cole

Grady
Carl
William
Randy
Anna
Bailey
Chad
Andrea
Evelyn
Bo

First Name

Crystal
Anthony
Dale
Crystal
James
Ryan
Chad
Randy
Wayne
Debbie
Mary
Crystal
Robert
Christian
Robert
Benjamin
James

$203.00
$203.00
$183.00

$183.00

$162.00
$162.00
$122.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$584.00
$584.00
$438.00
$438.00
$310.00
$310.00
$183.00
$183.00
$164.00
$164.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9 54.41 7 Fisher = Benjamin
10 55.93 7 Coleman  Kasey
10 55.93 7 Parker =~ Anthony

All Levels HC - 72 teams

: Total  Total Last :
Placing Time Cattle Name First Name

| 151.81 30 Moore Ryan
1 151.81 30 Reese Kevin
2 161.96 23 Keith Tanner
2 161.96 23 Moore Ryan
3 135.98 19 Roberts Bryan
3 135.98 19 Schafer Tara
4 148.09 18 King David
4 148.09 18 Moore Ryan
5 153.12 15 Lindler Beth
5 153.12 15 Scott Layla
6 114.11 16 King David
6 114.11 16 Reyes Raul
7 110.22 14 Barnett Chad
7 110.22 14 Moore Randy
8 42.16 10 King Ivey
8 42.16 10 Stewart Sherry
9 55.15 10 Brown Dale
9 55.15 10 Jordan LJ
9 55.15 10 Klmferh Daniel
9 55.15 10 Schafer Tara

Rated Youth - 23 teams

: Total  Total Last :
Placing Time Cattle Name First Name

94.66 9 Helms Jaxon
94.66 9 Moore Ryan
52.77 6 Kraker Caiden
52.77 6

Do o= =

Sellers Sophia

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$819.00
$819.00
$650.00
$650.00
$482.00
$482.00
$241.00
$241.00
$217.00
$217.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$224.00
$224.00
$149.00
$149.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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59.36
59.36

42.82
42.82

N

Butler
King
Murdoug
h

Sellers

Anna
Coates

Cole

Sophia

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



